I— A B c D E F G H I J
1 o (4) Mounting Holes for M10 [3/8"] Screws. 410 [16.14]
o,| 148.6[5.89] 65[2.56] See Detail A for top mounting hole
™ dimensions. | 45100.18]
| 4 = o) E iri—r
(P q‘) § Air
. | S T
) Keypad ‘ ‘ o (4)-Lifting Holes M. « 1.
e \ § _P30[01.18] o o Cooling fan
Main N Note: Spreader bar ° location
Switch m: | required to avoid . o E— ‘ @12 [20.47]
| _ o | ‘ damage during lifting R °
— © —_ — . ° - _
& = & é . . = e © =
< ®, o |5 =< < ° °o o o 1) w0
) T w25 | | o b o S
38 8k ‘ ‘ S | S S
= S o |> B ‘ ‘ ® . - A
= ~ ! ! Nameplate
8 ' | T e
- o) [4.21] Center of Gravity
3 ‘ Note: Dimensions shown @23 [20.91]
o E} ‘ are measured from the i
‘ bottom left mounting hole
4 o ‘ ’ ole o . Detail A
B — ® =] | Top mounting hole dimensions
O] E Scale 1:1
| ~ A
— 5| 7211284 218 [8.58] 72.1[2.84] ir
5 o Mo 4.5[0.18]
ﬁ. m‘ —_—
5 @ - 362.2 [14.26]
0 207.2 [8.16]
404 [15.91]
— 29 [1.14] 29 [1.14]
N (2) - @22 [20.87]
= 5 449 [17.68]
6 = = - Note: (3) Rubber bushings
® ] (included) must be attached
as shown during installation.
B y M (2)- 962 [@2.44]
g ©28 [21.10] C/C:  |INPUTVOLTAGE | WEIGHT | COOLING
7 s HV60o 3-PHASE (VAC) Kg (Ib) FANS
© \
N — 2143000 91 (201) 2
) 2160000 | 201020 Tar 07 2
80 [3.15] 80 [3.15] ©, 4156000 380 TO 480 94 (207) 2
] ! o
© o0 denotes A-Z
DRWN. [ J. MATTAS 3-25-24 (TITLE
8 @D eno Dporons Taoar | V600 DIMENSION DRAWING  [S2E A PAGE_10F3 |REV
YASI(AWA NITS MM [IN]| TECH. | L. UDDIN 52924 R PWENO. 0 |
: : T49T IP55/UL TYPE 12 ENCLOSURE
SCALE 1:15 | APRV. | M. BAUMGARDNER| 7-1-24 WITH SWITCH OPTION DD.HV60.FR6.T12.SW




I— A B c D E F G I | J
1
Refer to DD.HV60.CONTROLBOARD
| 63.5 [2.50] drawing for control board details
2 )
Main Terminals I
with M8 Screws
Base Point of
] Control Board # e
EMC Filter
3 c ~—— Switch 2 - - 5
EMC Filter J8¢ o ¢ " See Detall B ol = 5 gs
Switch 1 - 8 Eﬂ See Detail B 2 g 5 g 58 > 8
See Detail A ‘ gﬁ =5 S 8 o E =5
— _ Eliclife ww@ﬂ@ﬂ@u ] ﬁ'_ - “'_"'2 'l:fo': S
S | G SN e S5 2. ©8
o | Grounding Terminals @, N ? < N3 s
Sk with M8 Screws 5 s 5} e
4 3 Slot(-)/Hex head B 99| ® Nt
X | (WAF: 13mm)combo || s
=~ Section C-C
N~ -
| _ ~
pac ® [EMC FILTER SWITCHES]
— [ ] = v
5 3 & 2 N EMC SW1 EMC SW2
=) 2 re}
(<)) . «® I
o ©
| Rl c —+ 5 —T4—To DJ c ENC Fil 22
w, ﬂ M5 Screw
A ﬂﬂ M5 Screw
— = U
° Il
2%P43=86 Detail A Detail B
- 37.2[1.46] 2xP[1.69]=[3.39] Scale 1:2 Scale 1:2
2xP32=64 ciC: TERMINAL WIRE RANGE TERMINAL | CLAMPING TORQUE
7 6.3 [0.25] 157 [6.18] 2xP[1.26]=[2.52] HV60O SYMBOL AWG (mnT) SCREW N.m. (Ib.in.)
2143000 | RIL1, SIL2, TIL3 4-4/0 (25 - 105) M8 15-22 (132.8 - 194.7)
2169000 | UMM, VIT2, WIT3 6 - 4/0 (15 - 105) M8 15 (133)
4156000 ® 6 - 4/0 (15 - 105) M8 9.0-11(79.7-97.4)
] 236.7[9.32] o Denotes A-Z
Note: Refer to applicable codes and standards for proper wire type and size.
DRWN. [ J. MATTAS 3-25-24 |TITLE
8 @D oo DPoTRoNS Taoar | V600 DIMENSION DRAWING |32 [PAGE 20F3 |REV
YASI(AWA UNITS MM [IN] | TECH. | L. UDDIN 5_25_3 24 FRAME SIZE 0 PWS.No. 0 |
: : m£9” IP55/UL TYPE 12 ENCLOSURE
SCALE 1:8 APRV. [ M. BAUMGARDNER| 7-1-24 WITH SWITCH OPTION DDHVGOFR6T1 ZSW




E

| F

Minimum Installation Clearances

120 [4.72]

=

=~ Air

30(1.18] 7

Air z~

3

Air =~

~ Air

50 [1.97]

0[1.18]

50 [1.97]

Note:

120 [4.72]

f

For alternate mounting configurations, consult manual.

YASKAWA

@ —1 |DRWN.[J. MATTAS 32524 TITLE o ON DRAWING
—] -

CHKD. |J. PIOTROWSKI [ 4-1-24 FRAME SIZE 6
UNITS MM [IN] | TECH. |L. UDDIN 5-29-24 | |p55/UL TYPE 12 ENCLOSURE
SCALE 1:10 | APRV. |M. BAUMGARDNER]| 7-1-24 WITH SWITCH OPTION

SIZE A |PAGE 30F 3

REV

DWG.NO.
DD.HV60.FR6.T12.SW




	Sheets and Views
	DD.HV60.FR6.T12.SW-PAGE 1
	DD.HV60.FR6.T12.SW-PAGE 2
	DD.HV60.FR6.T12.SW-PAGE 3


